Ultra high current Inductors (DIP assembly type) 大电流电感器(直插组立式)
1、产品类型: CFM系列。 1. Product type: CPM series.
2、外观尺寸:11表示宽11.0mm、08表示高8.0mm。 2. Dimension:11 for width 11.0mm,08 for height 8.0mm.
3、电气特性表示:1R0表示1.0uH。 3. Characteristic: 1R0 for 1.0uH.
4、允许公差:M表示±20%。 4. Tolerance: M for ±20%.
1、组立型、直插式磁性屏蔽结构。 1. Composite, DIP magnetic sheild structure.
2、超低成本,小体积大电流设计。 2. Ultra Low cost, small profile, high rated current design.
3、应用工作频率范围可达1MHz。 3. Working frequency arrange reach to 1MHz.

(A) Max
尺寸(单位:mm) Dimensions(unit:mm)
A
(Max)
B
(Max)
H
(Max)
Φd
±0.1
P1
±0.5
P2
±0.5
CPM1009-R25M 0.25 0.50 35.0 50.0 10.5 10.5 9.4 1.4 5.0 7.5
CFM1108-R36M 0.36 0.92 38.0 45.0 12.0 12.0 9.0 1.5 7.0 9.5
CFM1108-R47M 0.47 0.92 38.0 45.0 12.0 12.0 9.0 1.5 6.0 8.5
CFM1108-R60M 0.60 0.92 35.0 45.0 12.0 12.0 9.0 1.5 6.0 8.5
CFM1108-R68M 0.68 1.25 34.0 45.0 12.0 12.0 9.0 1.4 6.5 9.0
CFM1108-R80M 0.80 1.25 32.0 45.0 12.0 12.0 9.0 1.4 6.5 9.0
CFM1309-R36M 0.36 0.70 40.0 70.0 13.0 9.4 10.0 1.6 7.0 9.5
CFM1309-R50M 0.50 0.70 40.0 60.0 13.0 9.4 10.0 1.6 7.0 9.5
CFM1309-R60M 0.60 1.30 32.0 60.0 13.0 9.4 10.0 1.4 7.0 9.5
CFM1309-R68M 0.68 1.30 32.0 55.0 13.0 9.4 10.0 1.4 7.0 9.5
CFM1309-R80M 0.80 1.30 32.0 50.0 13.0 9.4 10.0 1.4 7.0 9.5
CFM1309-1R0M 1.00 2.50 20.0 45.0 13.0 9.4 10.0 1.1 7.0 9.5
CFM1309-1R2M 1.20 2.50 20.0 40.0 13.0 9.4 10.0 1.1 7.0 9.5
Notes:
1. Special types can be custom besides the above regular listed.
2. Testing instrument:HP4286A or LCR Meter equivalent. Inductance testing condition:200KHz/0.3V
3. Heat rated current(lrms) means the coil temperature rise approximately△T=40℃ which current value(according to ambient temperature at 25 celsius degree).

IDC
(A) Max
尺寸(单位:mm) Dimensions (unit:mm)
A
(Max)
B
(Max)
H
(Max)
Φd
±0.1
P1
±0.5
P2
±0.5
CFN1108-R47M 0.47 0.90 32.0 50.0 11.5 11.0 8.5 1.4 5.5 8.7
CFN1108-R60M 0.60 0.90 28.0 45.0 11.5 11.0 8.5 1.4 5.5 8.7
CFN1108-R80M 0.80 1.50 33.0 40.0 11.5 11.0 8.5 1.3 5.5 8.7
CFN1108-1R0M 1.00 1.50 33.0 40.0 11.5 11.0 8.5 1.3 5.5 8.7
CFN1310-R47M 0.47 0.85 40.0 54.0 13.5 12.5 10.0 1.7 7.5 10.0
CFN1310-R60M 0.60 0.85 40.0 50.0 13.5 12.5 10.0 1.7 7.5 10.0
CFN1310-R80M 0.80 0.85 36.0 40.0 13.5 12.5 10.0 1.7 7.5 10.0
CFN1310-1R0M 1.00 1.30 34.0 38.0 13.5 12.5 10.0 1.5 7.5 10.0
Notes:
1. Special types can be custom besides the above regular listed.
2. Testing instrument:HP4286A or LCR Meter equivalent. Inductance testing condition:200KHz/0.3V
3. Heat rated current(lrms) means the coil temperature rise approximately△T=40℃ which current value(according to ambient temperature at 25 celsius degree).

IDC
(A) Max
尺寸(单位:mm) Dimensions(unit:mm)
A
(Max)
B
(Max)
H
(Max)
Φd
±0.1
P1
±0.5
P2
±0.5
CFT0806-R47M 0.47 3.50 21.0 35.0 8.2 8.2 6.8 0.9 3.0 5.5
CPT0806-R60M 0.60 3.50 20.0 30.0 8.2 8.2 6.8 0.9 3.0 5.5
CFT0806-R80M 0.80 4.00 18.0 24.0 8.2 8.2 6.8 0.9 4.0 6.5
CFT0806-1R0M 1.00 6.00 16.0 22.0 8.2 8.2 6.8 0.9 4.0 6.5
CFT1109-R47M 0.47 0.90 34.0 50.0 11.7 11.7 9.7 1.5 6.2 8.7
CFT1109-R60M 0.60 0.90 33.0 50.0 11.7 11.7 9.7 1.5 6.2 8.7
CFT1109-R80M 0.80 1.50 32.0 45.0 11.7 11.7 9.7 1.3 5.9 8.4
CFT1109-1R0M 1.00 1.50 30.0 45.0 11.7 11.7 9.7 1.3 5.9 8.4
Notes:
1. Special types can be custom besides the above regular listed.
2. Testing instrument:HP4286A or LCR Meter equivalent. Inductance testing condition:200KHz/0.3V
3. Heat rated current(lrms) means the coil temperature rise approximately△T=40℃ which current value(according to ambient temperature at 25 celsius degree).